Fast Measuring &
Analysis Capability…
coupled with a more efficient and
user-friendly interface. This multi-channel
instrument offers accuracy, expanded
memory and intuitive performance to
meet your most demanding expectations.
Offering the latest in sensor recognition

(1) Maximum Rated Pressure for PD Series Couplers is 6000 PSI.
(2) Maximum Rated Pressure for EMA Series Couplers is 9000 PSI.
How to Order
SensoControl Flow Sensors
•	Digital	LCD	Text	Display
•	Character	Height	6	mm
•		Display	of	Pressure,	Temperature,
•	Four	5-pin	push-pull	style
•		Automatic	Sensor	Recognition	for
•	12	Bit	A/D	Converter	(4096	steps)
•		Selectable	scanning	rate	in
•	Burst	Mode	0.25	ms	(input	1	only)
•	Differential	Value	Measurement
•	MIN/MAX	Memory
•	On	line	data	transfer
•	Battery	level	indicator
•	Power	calculation	(display	only)
•	Flow	run-out	(display	only)
•	Auto	power	off
•	USB	2.0	interface
•		Internal	rechargeable	Ni-MH	battery
•		Recharge	circuit	for	use	with	external
•	Operating	time	-	8	hours
•	Charge	time	-	3	hours
•	Excitation	voltage	(12-30	VDC)
•	Memory	capacity
•		Variable	measuring	period
•		Manual	and	automatic
•	Operating	Temperatures
•	Storage	Temperatures
•	Protection	class	IP54
•	Glass	reinforced	polyamide
•	12-Key	tactile	touch	membrane
•	EMC	Protection
•	Length/Height/Width
•	1.2	lbs	(700	grams)
5 pin to 5 pin Cables
Flow sensor, transducer and
temperature probe cables for both
Serviceman and the Parker
Service Master Easy.
Length Part Number
10 ft (3 m) SCK-102-03-02
Extension Cable
16.4 ft (5 m) SCK-102-05-12
Adapters
See Catalog 3800 for the available
adapters used in conjunction with
the Parker Service Master Easy.
diagnostic equipment.
SensoWIN™ Software
for data transfer to a PC (Windows
2000 and newer).
Part Number
SC-CD 4082
These flow sensors are a compact light-weight
aluminum diagnostic tool capable of measuring